D
A
IH
A
N
 W
is
d

195
StStirrers, Magnetic, DAIHAN-brand��
Ordering Information
DH.WMS04022 Digital Magnetic Stirrer, “MaXtir 500S”, 230 V, w/stir bar
DH.WMS05022 Digital Magnetic Stirrer, “MaXtir 500S”, 120 V, w/stir bar
Additional Function Accessories
DH.WHP503036 (1) Stand Rod, “RD200”, Stainless steel, Φ12×L450mm
Screw, for “HP-20A/20D”, “MS-20A/20D”,
“MSH-20A/20D”, “SMHS”, “MaXtir 500”
DH.WHP503012 (2) Holder/Clamp/Clip, “CL220”, for Temp. Probe
DAIHAN MaXtirTM 500S Hi-performance Digital Magnetic Stirrers, Shade Motor, Max. 80~1,500 rpm
with Solid Ceramic Glass Plate, 200××200mm, Touch-button Controller, Digital Feedback Control, Precise Speed Control,  Max 20Lit.
■■ DAIHAN-brand� New Generation Magnetic Stirrers
■■ with Certificate & Traceability : Controlled by Serial Number,